No.5 Ningshui Road ,Xiaoshan District ,Hangzhou City,Zhejiang Provience ,P.R.China.

PI No:YF20231214

Date:December 14
th

,2023

Item No. Model No. Qty(box&pcs) Unit Pirce(USD) Amount (USD)

1 Floderma Mesohair 5ml 2 40 80

2 Floderma Mesoacne 5ml 2 40 80

3 Floderma skin rejuvenate 5ml 2 50 100

65

325

REMARKS

1.Total US dollar three hundred and twenty five only .

2. Delivery term: DAP

3.Delivery time: within 3-10 working days after payment .

4.Transportation time: around 3-10 days.

5.Payment iterm: 100% T/T in advance .

6.Bank Account information:

SWIFT/BIC: DHBKHKHH (DHBKHKHHXXX * If 11 characters are required)